
250

245

260

Ralegaon

49

107

RR(ODR)111

RR(TRACK)110

RR
(O

DR
)10

9

RR
(TR

AC
K)

11
3 383

202

48

5

217

213

32

91

120

4

86

187

194

259

181

215

198

40

152

238

184

92

220

145

47

205

208

190

34

143

195

210
218

209

6

74

60

33

207

186

73

178

39

185

189

43

89

121

200 192

44

193

87

180

204

179

119

35

125

260

129

206 88

258

37
212

197

57

8

196

59

146

133

46

90

58

64

263

145

257

191

149

154

208

132

243

49

45

50

124

36
214

52

134

265

182

244

201

150

41

153

122

216

2

51

144

211

221

203

63

151

1

244

149

183

242

260

148

127 123

147

261

261

126

131

61

128

266

262

202

91

130

264

42

146

262

86

243

152

130

263

207

200

124

145

264
211

209

125

Wadhona Bajar

Takali

Chikhali
Atmurdi

Pimpalgaon

Chincholi

Sawner

Vedshi

Karanji (sonabai)

78°38'30"E

78°38'30"E

78°38'0"E

78°38'0"E

78°37'30"E

78°37'30"E

78°37'0"E

78°37'0"E

78°36'30"E

78°36'30"E

20
°1

9'3
0"

N

20
°1

9'3
0"

N

20
°1

9'0
"N

20
°1

9'0
"N

20
°1

8'3
0"

N

20
°1

8'3
0"

N

20
°1

8'0
"N

20
°1

8'0
"N

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

7'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4G2c1fAISLUS CODE-
       541.2Area in Ha-

Dist-Yavatmal,Taluka-Ralegaon  (WR-5A/01/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


